4:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

A PROGRAM OF THE YMCA

Rockford Chapter

International Management Council

ROCKFORD CHAPTER IMC
Tuesday, March 14, 2000
Clock Tower Resort

AGENDA

Introduction of Speaker
“The Simpler Life"
Social

Opening Comments
Thank speaker
Announcements
Introduction of Guests
Election of Officers Dave Moore
Invocation

Dinner

Closing Announcements

Next IMC Meeting — April 11, 2000
Raffle

Seeking Donations for prizes for picnic

Deb Okeson

Jeff Davidson

Deb Okeson

Dave Moore

Deb Okeson

Rick Tewell

YMCA of Rockford - 200 Y Boulevard « Rockford, Illinois 61107
Phone. 815.489.1280 . Fax. 815.987.3767

The purpose of the Rockford Chapter of the International Management Council of the YMCA is to provide

networking opportunities and quality training in leadership and management development.





