

ROCKFORD CHAPTER IMC Tuesday, March 14, 2000 Clock Tower Resort

AGENDA

4:30 p.m.	Introduction of Speaker	Deb Okeson
	"The Simpler Life"	Jeff Davidson
6:30 p.m.	Social	
7:00 p.m.	Opening Comments Thank speaker Announcements Introduction of Guests Election of Officers Dave Moore	Deb Okeson
	Invocation	Dave Moore
7:15 p.m.	Dinner	
8:00 p.m.	Closing Announcements Next IMC Meeting – April 11, 2000	Deb Okeson
	Raffle Seeking Donations for prizes for picnic	Rick Tewell